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1 74 渡部　浩司 28 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 1 276 2 271 11 269 1 276 1,092 0
2 84 叶　靖長 25 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 7 269 5 268 1 279 2 272 1,088 4
3 100 清野　亮太 32 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 2 274 3 270 3 274 7 269 1,087 5
4 52 海野　裕也 33 大江スキークラブ 山形 指 3 272 7 266 2 275 3 271 1,084 8
5 19 五十嵐　賢 30 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 準 10 266 6 267 3 274 5 270 1,077 15
6 63 斉藤　巨弥 30 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 5 270 15 262 3 274 5 270 1,076 16
7 79 渋谷　昇 25 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 10 266 1 272 7 271 11 266 1,075 17
8 46 鈴木　隆文 28 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 5 270 13 263 12 267 3 271 1,071 21
9 57 渡部　俊之 24 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 準 16 264 4 269 7 271 11 266 1,070 22
9 60 渡部　圭介 26 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 10 266 11 264 6 272 9 268 1,070 22
11 29 堀　裕司 30 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 4 271 13 263 9 270 13 265 1,069 23
12 34 佐藤　浩紀 33 立川スキークラブ 山形 準 8 268 7 266 31 260 7 269 1,063 29
13 38 加藤　大志郎 27 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 8 268 7 266 9 270 26 258 1,062 30
14 13 阿部　勇太 31 北友スキークラブ 山形 指 16 264 23 259 19 264 9 268 1,055 37
15 3 三浦　司 33 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 20 262 10 265 14 266 18 261 1,054 38
15 42 小口　智 26 白鷹町スキークラブ 山形 準 13 265 11 264 16 265 20 260 1,054 38
17 67 矢作　高志 34 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形 指 13 265 15 262 19 264 16 262 1,053 39
18 33 遠藤　敦志 39 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 20 262 15 262 26 262 14 264 1,050 42
19 89 佐久間　欣寿 31 櫛引スキークラブ 山形 指 25 260 15 262 22 263 14 264 1,049 43
20 83 里見　健一 37 蔵王ライザスキークラブ 山形 指 28 257 19 261 16 265 22 259 1,042 50
20 92 斎藤　昭弘 44 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 18 263 26 257 22 263 22 259 1,042 50
20 99 高橋　文弘 38 河北スキークラブ 山形 準 13 265 25 258 22 263 28 256 1,042 50
23 10 福沢　幸樹 25 蔵王クラブ 山形 準 43 253 19 261 19 264 16 262 1,040 52
23 88 斎藤　康弘 39 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 22 261 26 257 26 262 20 260 1,040 52
25 41 加藤　善徳 20 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 1級 26 259 23 259 12 267 31 254 1,039 53
26 51 横山　賢一 28 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 準 27 258 40 253 14 266 18 261 1,038 54
27 30 野澤　悠樹 33 0 0 CP 28 257 22 260 29 261 30 255 1,033 59
27 61 菅井　奈穂 34 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 18 263 42 251 31 260 22 259 1,033 59
29 80 石倉　智樹 35 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 CP 31 256 26 257 31 260 28 256 1,029 63
30 20 山科　聡幸 19 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 1級 50 251 36 254 16 265 27 257 1,027 65
31 32 横尾　公明 37 CRICOリゾートスキークラブ 山形 指 39 254 26 257 31 260 31 254 1,025 67
31 64 神山　乃 21 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 1級 43 253 19 261 37 258 34 253 1,025 67
31 65 斉藤　巨樹 36 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 28 257 36 254 29 261 34 253 1,025 67
34 97 荘司　康之 29 松山スキークラブ 山形 指 31 256 32 255 31 260 34 253 1,024 68
35 12 河田　浩一 43 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 31 256 31 256 22 263 41 248 1,023 69
36 82 須貝　真実 33 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 準 36 255 32 255 41 255 34 253 1,018 74
37 53 沼澤　誠 37 フリー(ぜいたく屋） 0 CP 22 261 53 246 52 251 22 259 1,017 75
38 86 高橋　和成 35 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 準 31 256 42 251 26 262 52 246 1,015 77
39 96 大屋　龍一郎 45 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 43 253 36 254 45 254 39 252 1,013 79
40 45 遠藤　康浩 35 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 一級 36 255 36 254 39 256 56 245 1,010 82
41 50 奥崎　秀樹 38 0 0 CP 46 252 32 255 49 253 43 247 1,007 85
42 39 高橋　政行 45 フリー 0 CP 57 249 32 255 41 255 52 246 1,005 87
43 94 佐藤　直哉 36 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 指 22 261 61 243 62 246 31 254 1,004 88
44 36 熊谷　達郎 28 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 準 46 252 42 251 41 255 56 245 1,003 89
45 48 土井　信治 41 八幡スキークラブ 山形 準 39 254 41 252 50 252 62 244 1,002 90
46 34 加藤　勝一 48 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 31 256 53 246 52 251 41 248 1,001 91
47 5 斉藤　勝悦 62 肘折スキークラブ 山形 指 53 250 45 249 45 254 43 247 1,000 92
47 22 渥美　博行 34 面白山ハイムクラブ 山形 準 50 251 45 249 41 255 56 245 1,000 92
49 47 小山　剛広 40 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 39 254 61 243 50 252 43 247 996 96
50 87 今　周作 31 白鷹スキークラブ 山形 CP 53 250 61 243 45 254 43 247 994 98
51 72 佐藤　暁 23 フリー 0 一級 61 246 61 243 38 257 43 247 993 99
52 90 渡辺　忠男 42 フリー 山形 一級 59 248 45 249 57 248 52 246 991 101
53 4 村形　卓哉 30 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 指 50 251 50 248 67 244 43 247 990 102
53 54 小川　拓 26 CRICOリゾートスキークラブ 山形 準 46 252 61 243 64 245 40 250 990 102
53 58 渋谷　譲 34 フリー 山形 TP 39 254 45 249 71 242 56 245 990 102
56 31 白田　駿 20 大江スキークラブ 山形 1級 69 242 61 243 52 251 34 253 989 103
57 21 丸山　貴之 18 平田スキークラブ 山形 1級 62 245 56 244 31 260 69 239 988 104
58 25 荘司　康雄 48 0 0 1級 46 252 71 242 64 245 56 245 984 108
59 9 土谷　利広 44 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形 CP 73 240 26 257 39 256 79 229 982 110
59 16 村形　歩 23 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 準 69 242 56 244 45 254 63 242 982 110
61 44 小田　実 40 平田スキークラブ 山形 準 53 250 79 235 60 247 43 247 979 113
62 37 大滝　宏 39 フリー 山形 一級 62 245 61 243 57 248 63 242 978 114
63 14 梅津　一弘 45 0 山形 CP 53 250 76 237 68 243 56 245 975 117
64 26 菅原　淳一 34 山形市役所山と雪の会 山形 指 36 255 50 248 81 231 65 240 974 118
64 68 湖東　　律 44 世田谷区スキー協会 東京 準 75 239 45 249 62 246 65 240 974 118
64 77 安村　賢二 49 スポーツアルペンＳＣ 東京 CP 66 244 61 243 73 240 43 247 974 118
64 81 中島　宗春 30 白鷹町スキークラブ 山形 準 80 233 61 243 52 251 43 247 974 118
68 71 庄司　祐一郎 34 山形市役所山と雪の会 山形 準 60 247 72 240 64 245 65 240 972 120
68 98 堀中　英樹 46 宇都宮 栃木 準 57 249 56 244 68 243 74 236 972 120
70 6 松渕　清 54 宇都宮スキークラブ 栃木 TP 76 238 52 247 60 247 71 238 970 122
70 15 西川　賢治 30 蔵王ロープウェイスキークラブ 山形 準 66 244 77 236 52 251 69 239 970 122
72 11 高橋　亨 42 フリー(ぜいたく屋） 0 TP 71 241 61 243 57 248 72 237 969 123
73 59 前川　求 24 河北スキークラブ 山形 一級 62 245 56 244 73 240 74 236 965 127
74 91 明石　晋 22 大江スキークラブ 山形 1級 73 240 53 246 75 239 72 237 962 130
75 55 芳賀　伸一 52 フリー 山形 TC 68 243 75 238 68 243 74 236 960 132
76 93 小林　俊充 54 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 TP 62 245 79 235 76 237 65 240 957 135
77 75 佐藤　慶 23 鳥海スキークラブ 山形 準 81 231 79 235 76 237 52 246 949 143
78 28 高柳　和幸 55 黒磯スキー協会 栃木 TP 76 238 72 240 79 235 77 235 948 144
79 43 古瀬　賢造 40 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形 TP 79 234 56 244 78 236 78 233 947 145
80 69 西　貴幸 46 0 0 TP 78 236 74 239 72 241 80 225 941 151
81 66 鈴木　優嘉 52 大江スキークラブ 山形 1級 81 231 82 232 80 234 81 224 921 171
82 7 石川　光広 41 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 1級 81 231 83 226 82 229 82 214 900 192
83 2 佐藤　忠 47 樹氷スキークラブ 山形 指 71 241 77 236 83 0 83 0 477 615
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1 62 岡田　美智子 27 水戸スキークラブ 茨城 指 2 254 1 260 1 264 2 256 1,034 0
2 95 土田　美樹 24 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 1 256 2 257 3 259 1 259 1,031 3
3 8 渋谷　孝 23 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 準 5 252 3 254 1 264 3 254 1,024 10
4 49 古屋　雪枝 25 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 6 251 3 254 4 255 5 252 1,012 22
5 17 安達　美由紀 33 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 3 253 5 252 5 254 7 249 1,008 26
6 85 髙橋　文子 37 尾花沢市スキー連盟 山形 準 3 253 6 250 6 253 9 246 1,002 32
7 40 小関　るみ子 31 南陽スキークラブ 山形 TP 6 251 9 244 7 249 3 254 998 36
8 78 渥美　敦子 33 蔵王ロープウェイスキークラブ 山形 指 8 250 7 247 9 246 8 248 991 43
9 1 大滝　布美子 36 フリー 山形 TP 9 248 11 243 11 239 6 250 980 54
10 76 町田　晃子 32 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 一級 11 237 12 241 8 248 9 246 972 62
11 70 山川　順子 36 坊平ホリデースキークラブ 山形 指 10 239 8 245 10 243 11 244 971 63
12 56 一場　初音 42 いわき倶楽部 福島 指 11 237 9 244 11 239 12 238 958 76
13 23 中浦　陽子 39 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形 指 13 234 14 236 13 237 14 230 937 97
14 101 石川　佑美 19 松山スキークラブ 山形 1級 15 220 13 239 14 236 13 231 926 108
15 27 髙橋　恵美 36 河北スキークラブ 山形 準 14 231 15 228 15 227 15 223 909 125
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1 1 42 渡部　浩司 28 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 2 274 1 279 2 277 1,922 1,092

2 3 14 清野　亮太 32 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 2 274 2 278 3 276 1,915 7 1,087

3 4 64 海野　裕也 33 大江スキークラブ 山形 指 2 274 4 273 1 279 1,910 12 1,084

4 2 69 叶　靖長 25 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 6 272 8 271 4 273 1,904 18 1,088

5 7 34 渋谷　昇 25 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 1 275 4 273 7 272 1,895 27 1,075

6 6 4 斉藤　巨弥 30 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 13 269 4 273 4 273 1,891 31 1,076

7 5 26 五十嵐　賢 30 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 準 7 271 12 268 10 270 1,886 36 1,077

8 9 56 渡部　俊之 24 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 準 7 271 7 272 14 267 1,880 42 1,070

9 8 8 鈴木　隆文 28 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 7 271 10 269 14 267 1,878 44 1,071

10 12 38 佐藤　浩紀 33 立川スキークラブ 山形 準 7 271 3 274 11 268 1,876 46 1,063

11 11 27 堀　裕司 30 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 11 270 14 266 11 268 1,873 49 1,069

12 9 6 渡部　圭介 26 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 11 270 13 267 23 258 1,865 57 1,070

13 13 17 加藤　大志郎 27 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 5 273 15 265 16 263 1,863 59 1,062

14 14 65 阿部　勇太 31 北友スキークラブ 山形 指 14 267 10 269 8 271 1,862 60 1,055

15 15 3 三浦　司 33 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 18 263 8 271 11 268 1,856 66 1,054

16 17 60 矢作　高志 34 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形 指 17 264 16 264 4 273 1,854 68 1,053

17 18 31 遠藤　敦志 39 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 指 15 265 17 263 8 271 1,849 73 1,050

18 15 9 小口　智 26 白鷹町スキークラブ 山形 準 18 263 17 263 18 261 1,841 81 1,054

19 19 10 佐久間　欣寿 31 櫛引スキークラブ 山形 指 24 259 17 263 28 256 1,827 95 1,049

20 25 50 加藤　善徳 20 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 1級 15 265 21 260 21 259 1,823 99 1,039

21 23 18 斎藤　康弘 39 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 23 260 20 261 23 258 1,819 103 1,040

21 23 54 福沢　幸樹 25 蔵王クラブ 山形 準 24 259 21 260 19 260 1,819 103 1,040

23 20 30 里見　健一 37 蔵王ライザスキークラブ 山形 指 20 262 27 258 28 256 1,818 104 1,042

24 20 36 斎藤　昭弘 44 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 30 256 21 260 27 257 1,815 107 1,042

25 26 28 横山　賢一 28 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 準 21 261 31 255 28 256 1,810 112 1,038

26 27 33 菅井　奈穂 34 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 24 259 25 259 23 258 1,809 113 1,033

27 20 35 高橋　文弘 38 河北スキークラブ 山形 準 35 254 31 255 33 255 1,806 116 1,042

28 27 46 野澤　悠樹 33 CP 28 258 31 255 23 258 1,804 118 1,033

28 31 61 横尾　公明 37 CRICOリゾートスキークラブ 山形 指 29 257 25 259 16 263 1,804 118 1,025

30 31 19 斉藤　巨樹 36 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 24 259 34 254 19 260 1,798 124 1,025

31 30 58 山科　聡幸 19 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 1級 21 261 27 258 47 248 1,794 128 1,027

32 29 16 石倉　智樹 35 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 CP 32 255 34 254 40 250 1,788 134 1,029

33 37 66 沼澤　誠 37 フリー(ぜいたく屋） CP 42 252 21 260 28 256 1,785 137 1,017

34 35 63 河田　浩一 43 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 32 255 34 254 38 251 1,783 139 1,023

35 38 12 高橋　和成 35 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 準 37 253 34 254 21 259 1,781 141 1,015

36 34 48 荘司　康之 29 松山スキークラブ 山形 指 37 253 34 254 44 249 1,780 142 1,024

37 31 24 神山　乃 21 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 1級 35 254 30 256 49 244 1,779 143 1,025

38 36 52 須貝　真実 33 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 準 30 256 27 258 55 241 1,773 149 1,018

38 39 70 大屋　龍一郎 45 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 37 253 41 253 34 254 1,773 149 1,013

40 41 49 奥崎　秀樹 38 CP 48 250 45 252 35 253 1,762 160 1,007

41 45 43 土井　信治 41 八幡スキークラブ 山形 準 42 252 34 254 44 249 1,757 165 1,002

41 43 67 佐藤　直哉 36 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 指 51 249 41 253 38 251 1,757 165 1,004

43 42 47 高橋　政行 45 フリー CP 42 252 52 249 44 249 1,755 167 1,005

44 53 55 渋谷　譲 34 フリー 山形 TP 37 253 41 253 28 256 1,752 170 990

45 44 29 熊谷　達郎 28 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 準 46 251 41 253 53 242 1,749 173 1,003

45 47 40 渥美　博行 34 面白山ハイムクラブ 山形 準 42 252 52 249 47 248 1,749 173 1,000

47 49 1 小山　剛広 40 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 51 249 45 252 40 250 1,747 175 996

47 47 2 斉藤　勝悦 62 肘折スキークラブ 山形 指 46 251 34 254 53 242 1,747 175 1,000

49 53 11 小川　拓 26 CRICOリゾートスキークラブ 山形 準 48 250 45 252 35 253 1,745 177 990

50 56 15 白田　駿 20 大江スキークラブ 山形 1級 51 249 45 252 35 253 1,743 179 989

51 40 37 遠藤　康浩 35 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 一級 57 246 49 251 59 235 1,742 180 1,010

51 46 59 加藤　勝一 48 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 48 250 55 248 51 243 1,742 180 1,001

53 51 21 佐藤　暁 23 フリー 一級 32 255 49 251 58 239 1,738 184 993

54 50 13 今　周作 31 白鷹スキークラブ 山形 CP 55 248 51 250 51 243 1,735 187 994

55 59 44 村形　歩 23 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 準 37 253 55 248 40 250 1,733 189 982

56 53 45 村形　卓哉 30 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 指 59 244 57 246 40 250 1,730 192 990

57 52 25 渡辺　忠男 42 フリー 山形 一級 56 247 52 249 56 240 1,727 195 991

58 57 62 丸山　貴之 18 平田スキークラブ 山形 1級 51 249 58 245 49 244 1,726 196 988

59 58 23 荘司　康雄 48 1級 57 246 59 244 56 240 1,714 208 984
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1 1 7 岡田　美智子 水戸スキークラブ 茨城 指 2 258 3 255 2 256 1,803 1,034

2 2 5 土田　美樹 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 2 258 1 261 4 251 1,801 2.0 1,031

3 3 57 渋谷　孝 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形 準 1 261 2 258 4 251 1,794 9.0 1,024

4 4 41 古屋　雪枝 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 準 4 255 5 253 6 246 1,766 37.0 1,012

5 6 39 髙橋　文子 尾花沢市スキー連盟 山形 準 5 252 6 252 3 252 1,758 45.0 1,002

6 5 20 安達　美由紀 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 7 249 7 251 7 244 1,752 51.0 1,008

7 7 32 小関　るみ子 南陽スキークラブ 山形 TP 7 249 10 245 1 257 1,749 54.0 998

8 8 53 渥美　敦子 蔵王ロープウェイスキークラブ 山形 指 7 249 8 247 10 237 1,724 79.0 991

9 9 51 大滝　布美子 フリー 山形 TP 10 245 3 255 9 239 1,719 84.0 980

10 10 68 町田　晃子 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 一級 6 251 9 246 8 243 1,712 91.0 972

月日：平成22年1月31日(日)
会場：ASAHI自然観スキー場 技術代表サイン SKI Association of YAMAGATA
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